
2018-2019 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

Winter Volleyball Game Schedule 
Women’s 4 

 

Teams Managers Phone Email 

1. Big Dog  Kim Williams 507-420-3314 lilyandpuckett@hotmail.com 

2. Capstone Nikki Potts 507-236-6489 npotts@capstonepub.com 

3. Pub 500 Ann Coleman 507-327-3547 acoleman2560@hotmail.com 

4. Ummies Liz Goertzen 507-317-3174 lizgoertzen@yahoo.com 

  
 

FACILITY CODE =  FR-Franklin Elementary BR-Bridges School  MR-Monroe Elementary  LU-Lincoln Upper 
  LL-Lincoln Low.  DM-Dakota Meadows  EL-Eagle Lake Element  RP-Rosa Parks Elementary  W-West High School PW-Prairie Winds 

  

Monday, November 5 
1 vs 4 PW 4 6:30 
2 vs 3 PW 4 7:30 
 
Monday, November 12 
4 vs 2 RP1  6:30 
3 vs 1 RP1  7:30 
 
Monday, November 26 
4 vs 3 PW2 7:30 
1 vs 2 PW2 8:30 
 
Monday, December 3 
4 vs 1 PW1 6:30 
3 vs 2 PW1 7:30 
 
 

Monday, December 10 
1 vs 3 PW4 6:30 
2 vs 4 PW4 7:30 
 
Wednesday, December 17 
3 vs 4 PW2 7:30 
1 vs 2 PW2 8:30 
 
Monday, January 7 
2 vs 3 RP2  6:30 
1 vs 4 RP2  7:30 
 
Monday, January 14 
3 vs 1 PW 2  6:30 
2 vs 4 PW2  7:30 
 
 

Monday, January 21 
1 vs 2 PW4 7:30 
4 vs 3 PW4 8:30 
 
Monday, January 28 
3 vs 2 PW4 6:30 
1 vs 4 PW4 7:30 
 
Monday, February 4 
4 vs 2 PW1   6:30 
3 vs 1 PW1 7:30 
 
Monday, February 11 
3 vs 2 PW4 6:30 
1 vs 4 PW4 7:30 
 
 
Playoffs begin Feb. 18 
 

 
 

  

 

2018 MRPA & MSF State Volleyball Tournament Dates 

 Division Class Location Tournament Date Fee 

MRPA Women’s AA/A-D TBD 
  

MSF Women’s A/B/C TBD 
  


